10/13/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($45.75)
$323.49

$277.74

$277.74

Drawer

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$282.74

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($862.75) ($12.50) 71
($219.71) ($15.75) 28
($1,082.46) ($28.25) 99
($1,082.46) ($28.25) 99
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
($1,082.46) ($28.25) 929

Handle Net Handle
$829.50 $817.00
$558.95 $543.20
$1,388.45 $1,360.20
$1,388.45 $1,360.20

Handle Net Handle
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$5.00 $5.00
$1,393.45 $1,365.20

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



