Drawer Report By Satellite

1	Λ	/1	3	12.	Λ	1
- 1	11	/	7	1 /.	1,	ч

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	(\$45.75)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$862.75)	(\$12.50)	71	\$829.50	\$817.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$323.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$219.71)	(\$15.75)	28	\$558.95	\$543.20	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$277.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,082.46)	(\$28.25)	99	\$1,388.45	\$1,360.20	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation HUDDLE	\$277.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,082.46)	(\$28.25)	99	\$1,388.45	\$1,360.20	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	
<u>'</u>	Terminal Number 1028	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	otals:	\$282.74			(\$1,082.46)	(\$28.25)	99	\$1,393.45	\$1,365.20		